Name

Bennett, Emma
Bridgeman, Liam
Burgoyne, Daniel
Caulfield, Daniel
Cook, Charlotte
Doyle, Neal
Evans, Benjamin
Ferris, Andrew
Foxcroft, Jessica
Greenwood, Jamie
Hilton, Meleka
Holt, Jordan
Jones, Ryan
Kelly, Jemma
King, Lauren
Kirwin, Jade

Lees, Nina
McGrath, Lmarl
Merrick, Brogan
Merrick, Conor
Miles, Steven
Oates-Stott, Piran
Parker, Aaron
Pritchard, Leanne
Rothwell, Haydn
Rowe, Carly
Seddon, Richard
Shepherdson, Adam
Smith, Jordan
Smith, Rebecca
Tootill, Jessica
Waldren, Anthony
Williams, Joe

No of A levels

3.
2.
3.
1.
1.
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